Last name

Ali
Ali
Asbury

Bangalore
Kumar

Bennett
Besedin
Biddle
Blissitt
Bloxham
Brown
Buxton
Campbell
Chabra
Cotterell
Cundy
Cutler
Czopek
Davies
Dickson
Escott
Green
Green
Grimes
Hall
Harrington
Harrison
Hazlehurst
Heeney
Hickey
Hope
Howard
Hughes
Hughes
James
Kasafir
Khunda
King
Knee
Kornilovich
Lawrence
Le

First name

Golam S

Sex Membership

M

Muhammad-Zakariya M

Jon A
Rohith
Philip
Pavel
Mike A
Geoffry G
Spike
Stephanie
Richard
Jesse
Brijmohan
David M
Mark A
Nick

J Wojciech
Paul

Fred S
Keith L
Anthony |
Oliver
Adrian
John B
Michael J
Oliver
Cory S
Paul

AJ (Tony)
Gary

lan

Peter ]
Sam
Russell A
Nathanael
Deema
Angus
Barry
Gregory
Roy A
Josh

M
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None
None
Gold

Gold

None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

257493H
360183D
105876K

350468C

106613E
287190H
106714L
222493]

356570B
341164D
282455D
344898]

360189E
1944078
109211L
349797F
314083A
289132D
247045H
110278D
157077]

342075K
156993E
111919K
156103A
331179L
182909K
270897]

112599A
183305E
349796D
270857H
342421C
113524H
104338K
341864K
291369A
260399]

3198128
179054H
356279H

Club Live

CWAR 1938A
CWAR 0927P
CWAR 1580A

CWAR 1500A

CWAR 1538K
CWAR 2143K
CWAR 1673A
CWAR 1184K
2XSO 1457K
CWAR 1441A
CWAR 1427K
CWAR 1535K
2XWK 1301K
2SLG 1567A
CWAR 1968K
CWAR 1492K
CWAR 1749K
CWAR 1533K
CWAR 1662K
CWAR 1879K
CWAR 1849A
CWAR 1681K
CWAR 1406K
CWAR 1488K
CWAR 1613K
CWAR 1835A
CWAR 2089A
CWAR 1459K
CWAR 1898K
CWAR 1875K
CWAR 1519K
CWAR 1376A
CWAR 1579K
CWAR 2159A
CWAR 1845K
CWAR 1437K
CWAR 0000

CWAR 1464K
2CCA 1489A
CWAR 1758K
CWAR 1501P

Live

1801A
0000
1370A

1516A

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1287K
0000
1572K
0000
1433K
1621P
0000
1749K
0000
1728K
0000
0000
1714K
0000
0000
0000
1764A
1965A
1313K
0000
0000
0000
1264K
1570K
2180A
1893K
1355K
0000
1352K
1439A
1676K
1157K

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1938A
0927P
1580A

1500A

1538K
2143K
1673A
1184K
1457K
1441A
1427K
1535K
1301K
1567A
1968K
1492K
1749K
1533K
1662K
1879K
1849A
1681K
1406K
1488K
1613K
1835A
2089A
1459K
1898K
1875K
1519K
1376A
1579K
2159A
1845K
1437K
0000

1464K
1489A
1758K
1501P



Last name

McHugh
Mesesan
Mildenhall
Mills
Morris
Okhai
Payne
Peers

Pitt

Price
Pyda
Quraishi
Ralph
Ravi
Reid-Daniels
Reynolds
Reynolds
Salvio
Schuler
Shearsby
Simpson
Soszynski
Spillane
Stepanyan
Stiff
Tahir
Tahir
Thomas
Trailor
Turner
Walker
Warden
Watson
Weaver
Wheeler
Wood

First name

Matthew
Mircea-Marius
John

Craig
Nigel W
Shabir
Simon L
Mike
Chris W
Daniel
Arjun
Shahab U A
Sean
Vaishnavi
Finley
Daniel
Richard C
Sanin
Marc-Philip
Jude
Richard
Marek ]
Kevin |
Henrik
Peter
Jibreel
Mikaeel
Keith
Adam
Lewis
Nicholas A
Mike

Roy G
Simon
Michael
Penny A

Sex Membership

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
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Rating
Code

342422F
326328K
115500D
265960]

231804A
1935818
309351H
273990C
1293468
172170H
302554]

156613B
242248H
344392K
353308G
342659C
117843L
307311H
305350H
306635G
270903L
139556H
302978F
264348A
2748078
360180]

3601798
120270E
266310H
190283A
157248K
172199K
121226G
121268A
327792G
228368C

Club Live

Rating Rapid

2SBM 1484K
CWAR 1996A
CWAR 1961K
CWAR 0000

2LEA 1576A
CWAR 2255A
CWAR 1252K
CWAR 1428K
CWAR 1627K
CWAR 0000

CWAR 1897K
CWAR 1986K
CWAR 1860K
2WUN 1617A
CWAR 1318K
CWAR 1433P
CWAR 1783K
CWAR 1126P
CWAR 0000

CWAR 2280A
CWAR 1331K
CWAR 1856A
CWAR 1667A
CWAR 2253K
CWAR 1552K
CWAR 0942P
CWAR 0794P
CWAR 1677A
CWAR 0000

CWAR 1650P
CWAR 2040K
2WWK 1483A
CWAR 1499K
2CET 1516K
CWAR 1277K
CWAR 1440K

Live

1510K
1920K
1919K
0000
0000
2208K
0000
0000
1539K
0000
1752K
1994A
1697P
1500K
1211K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2207A
0000
1816K
0000
2267K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1437P
1943K
1527A
1508K
0000
0000
1331K

Standard
Rating

1484K
1996A
1961K
0000

1576A
2255A
1252K
1428K
1627K
0000

1897K
1986K
1860K
1617A
1318K
1433P
1783K
1126P
0000

2280A
1331K
1856A
1667A
2253K
1552K
0942pP
0794P
1677A
0000

1650P
2040K
1483A
1499K
1516K
1277K
1440K



